NAECON AEMONAS
APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN (EUR)

D|KAsioipo
752.35
306.55
701.52
724.13
190.25

2uv.TCipog
81,704,277

78,743,694
80,675,087
1,860,386
71,007

XaunA.
751.67

306.04
700.04
716.35
187.60

Aeiking YwnA.

Kivhon MeTtoxwv

AOYPO
NEQPZ
ABE
APOME
AKPIT
BIX
APOYK
EAPIN
AAZIN
KAGH

Tithoc
ETE
ANDA
EYPQB
OnNAn
OTE
KYMP
MNEIP
EEEK
AEH
TT

Mapaokeuy 9 Map 2012

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

METOXE> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOAO

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

YwnA
0.3200
0.0480
0.3750
0.1070
0.4600
0.0900
0.0840
0.1780
0.0580
0.0600

YwnA
1.6900
1.2400
2.7100
0.5060
0.5370
2.4700
0.3130
0.8780
0.2850
7.4800

AVoBIKES
Traepés TG Xwpic Kivnon |
2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa
81,704,277 € 1,164,500 € 80,539,777 €
NAPACQrA
Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
FTASE203 0 306.7500 @ -2.31 8,310 305.0000  321.7500
FTBAN203 (0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK203 O 14.1400 -4.14 104 14.1400 14.6500
BIOx203 0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA203 0 1.5300 -5.56 27,869 1.4800 1.7400
sibE203 0 1.2400 -3.88 11 1.2400 1.2400
BOC203 0 0.5180 -2.26 3,484 0.5170 0.5600
ATE203 0 0.2800 4.87 10 0.2800 0.2800
ELTEX203 0  1.2500 -3.85 8 1.2500 1.2900
ETE203 0 2.4800 -4.62 | 19,020 2.4700 2.7000
EUrROB203 O  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EXAE203 |0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TT203 0 0.7670 -7.81 493 0.7650 0.8700
HTO203 |0 2.4300 3.40 3,714 2.3200 2.4600
INLOT203 O/ 0.6240 -2.35 30 0.6210 0.6420
MOH203 O 5.6500 1.62 85 5.5000 5.7000
MARFB203 O/  0.2830 -6.91 5,378 0.2790 0.3100
MIG203 0 0.3550 -0.56 648 0.3520 0.3600
MmyTIL203 O/ 2.6700 -1.84 390 2.6500 2.7400
opPAP203 0 7.2500 2.26 578 7.1900 7.4000
PPC203 0 3.2900 -0.90 811 3.2800 3.3900
GEK203 0  1.0800 -3.57 101 1.0500 1.0900
TITK203 0 13.4500 @ -4.41 129 13.4500 14.0500
TPEIR203 O 0.4400 -10.02 1,679 0.4400 0.5200
IZOTIMIEX NOMliMATQN
DL Tui ] Veodel Xounk :
EURUSD ¥ 1.3124 1 3107 1 3278 1.3274
euricep T 0.8359 -0.30 0.8346 0.8394 0.8384
europy (T 108.11 -0.13 | 107.70 108.65 108.25
euricHF T 1.2058 0.03 1.2050 1.2060 1.2054
EUR/AUD (4| 1.2360 -0.86 = 1.2350 1.2491 1.2467
eurcap T 1.2965 | -1.29 = 1.2957 1.3153 1.3135

Kwdikég |D| KAgioiyo [Mer.% | Hu. Oykog YwnA.

ABA= 0.9600 213 9,330 0.9600 0.9000
ABE 0 0.1090 13.54 | 15,035 0.1100 0.0910
ABENIP T 0.0760 | -12.64 10,302 0.0890 0.0700
AIOAK [T/ 0.9130 7.41 25 0.9130 0.9130
AKPIT T 0.3080 10.00 1,860 0.3080 0.2520
AAKAT (T 1.7000 0.00 3,370 1.7000 1.6200
AAKO T 0.3000 0.00 10,326 0.3000 0.2710
AAMY 0 0.2680 -9.76 3,539 0.3000 0.2680
AAZIN T 0.2490 9.21 5) 0.2490 0.2490
ANGA 1| 1.5400 -5.52 | 10,647,926  1.6900 1.4900
ANAPO T/ 0.1500 1.35 1,000 0.1500 0.1500
ANEK T 0.1010 -4.72 | 38,144 0.1040 0.1000
ANEN 0 2.2100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMNO 0  0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAIr T 1.3600 -1.45 1,036 1.3800 1.3300
APBA T 5.1500 3.00 25 5.1500 5.1500
AZKO ! 0.3130 0.97 4,939 0.3150 0.3000
ATE T 02770 5.32 11,273,033, 0.2850 0.2700
ATEK T 1.5000 0.67 1,550 1.5000 1.5000
ATT 4 0.3080 -3.75 | 66,971 0.3370 0.3060
AXON 0 0.1480 -0.67 = 14,254 0.1490 0.1210
BAAK 0 0.2790 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOKA T 0.4800 4.35 50 0.4800 0.4800
BIOzK || 0.0450 4.65 27,142 0.0470 0.0430
BIOT 0 0.1890 -2.58 5,189 0.1950 0.1370
BIOXK 0  3.3400 -2.62 | 87,697 3.4500 3.3000
BI> T 0.5940 10.00 2,490 0.5940 0.5400
BOXYX 0 1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE {03780 -0.53 30 0.3780 0.3780
BQBO: !/ 0.3410 0.59 | 300,914 @ 0.3510 0.3310
FAAAS 1 0.4990 -0.20 215 0.5000 0.4990
FEBKA '  0.3900 2.63 640 0.4000 0.3900
FEA 0 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FEKTEPNT ~ 1.0800 -1.82 | 78,600 1.1000 1.0600

Kwdikég
XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/IUSD

Kwdikéc| D

D] Twn ] Merd] EOvkos | Xaunh ] TR [ Merd] ZOvkoc | Xaunh
T 0.7420 0.7420 b 0.3200 0.3200
71 0.2000 @ 14.94 200 0.2000 & 0.2000 |[TEFO ' { 0.0480  -20.00 780 0.0480
0 0.1090 13.54 15,035 0.0910 = 0.1100 ||OAKAT { 0.3750  -19.87 30 0.3750
T/ 0.3160 @ 10.88 1,955 0.2020 = 0.3160 |[BAPNH { 0.1070 -19.55 1,590 0.1070
T 0.3080 @ 10.00 1,860 0.2520 = 0.3080 ||MHrAZ | 0.4600 @ -19.44 280 0.4600
T 05940 @ 10.00 2,490 0.5400 = 0.5940 |[NZYET ¢ 0.0900 -17.43 300 0.0900
T/ 02320 9.95 500 0.2320 = 0.2320 |[|MMNOKA 0 0.0800 |-15.79 13,505 @ 0.0780
T1 09200 @ 9.52 44 0.9200 = 0.9200 ||[MEPZ ! 0.1780 -14.83 700 0.1780
T1 02490 9.21 5} 0.2490 | 0.2490 ||NEA 4 00580 -14.71 220 0.0580
{1 0.6500 @ 8.15 390 0.6480 = 0.6610 |[NTPIAP ! 0.0600 -14.29 6,275 0.0600
METOXEX ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko
T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh YwnA TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
25100 @ -3.09 @ 18624492 @ 2.4800 @ 2.7100 |[AADA 1.5400 @ -5.52 10647926 1.4900
4| 15400 | -5.52 | 16882018 | 1.4900 1.6900 ||EYPQB/{ 1.1000 | -8.33 8988302 @ 1.1000
4| 1.1000 @ -8.33 = 10450152 & 1.1000 @ 1.2400 [|ETE 4 25100 @ -3.09 7175795 @ 2.4800
4| 7.2500 | 0.69 7999430 7.1600 = 7.4800 ||[MEIP | ! 0.4520 @ -6.61 7015646 @ 0.4500
{1 24300 5.19 7840755 2.3100 = 2.4700 ||[KYNP | T 05200 | -1.89 6900301 @ 0.5190
T/ 05200 @ -1.89 3621944 0.5190 | 0.5370 ||OTE 4 2.4300 5.19 = 3276101 @ 2.3100
4104520 -6.61 3315971 0.4500 = 0.5060 ||MAP®B | 0.2850 | -5.32 2743772 @ 0.2800
{1 13.9200 | -4.98 2865333 | 13.9200  14.7900 ||TT T 0.8110 @ -5.15 | 1614543 @ 0.7820
41 3.3000 -0.90 1454742 3.2700 = 3.4100 ||ATE T 0.2770 5.32 1273033 @ 0.2700
T/ 08110 @ -5.15 1321373 0.7820 = 0.8780 ||OMAM | {  7.2500 | 0.69 @ 1095898 & 7.1600
TIMEEZ METAAAQN ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)
D| Twn Metr.% XaunA. YwnA. Aciktng | A T MeT1.% Ov.Aciktn
34.14 0.83 33.14 34.34 | Silver/$||DJ 12,960.05 0.40 DJ Industrial
111706.39 0.40 1676.98 | 1711.70 | Gold/$ ||compx | { 1,373.77 & 0.58 S&P 500
{1 70195 | 0.77 690.40 702.70 | Palladium ||FTse 100 O 5,859.73 @ 1.18 London
11 1669.50 0.75 1651.50 = 1680.00 | Platinium |[DAx T 6,902.24 0.99 German Index
cacsao | T 3,503.48 @ 0.72 Paris
NIKKEI |+ 0 9,929.74 | 1.65 Nikkei

COE DO DD DD D DD D DO O D DD D> D> O

KYPIA ATOPA

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

5.2900
3.3000
0.1800
1.2000
0.5300
0.3160
0.2320
0.8910
0.3170
0.9200
13.9200
0.4000
1.2600
0.7500
0.3400
0.5890
1.6800
14.0000
1.2700
5.3500
0.6350
1.7200
0.4900
0.5740
2.7600
2.5100
0.2320
4.0100
0.1710
3.8900
0.4300
3.9500
0.4390
1.1000

Hu. Oykog

-0.38 118

-0.90 436,544
-5.76 162,470
0.00 0
1.15 30
10.88 1,955
9.95 500
-0.22 12,096
4.62 752
9.52 44
-4.98 201,529
-3.85 1,800
5.00 47,641
0.00 0
-5.82 1,550
2.79 40
0.60 7,526
0.29 7,486
-2.31 86,340
-2.73 79,819
-0.16 4,650
-4.44 3,420
-10.58 1,768
0.70 1,021
0.00 228
-3.09 = 7,175,795
L5EHL 3,192
0.25 1,722
0.00 0
-1.52 5,339
0.00 458
-1.25 3,836
4.52 230
-8.33 | 8,988,302

YwnA.
5.5700

3.4100
0.1940
0.0000
0.5300
0.3160
0.2320
0.9250
0.3200
0.9200
14.7900
0.4000
1.2800
0.0000
0.3770
0.5890
1.7100
14.2000
1.3300
5.5600
0.6350
1.7500
0.5490
0.5740
2.7600
2.7100
0.2370
4.0700
0.0000
3.9500
0.4300
4.2900
0.4390
1.2400

Kwdikd

4.8100 |[E®TZI
3.2700 ||EXAE
0.1790 ||ZAMMNA
0.0000 [[IAXQ
0.5000 |[IATP
0.2020 [{IKTIN
0.2320 ||IANYAA
0.8880 ||INKAT
0.2500 [|INAOT
0.9200 [|{INTEK
13.9200 ||INTET
0.3800 |[{INTKA
1.1600 ||KAGH
0.0000 |{KAMM
0.3400 ||KANAK
0.5800 |[|KAPTZ
1.6400 ||KEKP
13.9600 ||KEMEN
1.2400 ||KAEM
5.3500 |[|KAM
0.5920 ||KMOA
1.6200 ||KOPAE
0.4500 ||KOPPE!
0.5310 [|KOYAA
2.7100 ||KOYEZ
2.4800 ||KPEKA
0.2300 ||KPETA
3.9500 |{KPI
0.0000 ||KTHAA
3.8400 ||KYTP
0.3900 ||KYPIO
3.9500 ||KYPM
0.4190 [|AABI
1.1000 |[|AAMAA

o — ofll
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KAgioiyo |Me1.%

0.4500
3.1900
5.3400
0.6640
0.2700
0.7000
0.3500
0.6000
0.6300
0.4760
0.4000
0.2200
0.6500
0.6300
1.5000
1.8700
4.5800
0.7800
0.8000
0.3500
0.5900
0.3380
3.9100
0.4000
0.6890
0.3150
0.5580
0.6980
0.2400
0.5200
0.3930
0.5000
0.2280
2.5300

0.00

Hu. Oykog
0

YwnA.
0.0000

-1.85 124,322 @ 3.3000
0.00 0 0.0000
-2.21 3,926 0.6900
112 4,065 0.2830
2,94 376 0.7200
0.00 0 0.0000
-1.64, 6,085 0.6090
-2.78 276,951 = 0.6580
0.00 1 0.4760
3.09 20,000 @ 0.4000
0.00, 380,728 @ 0.2310
8.15 390 0.6610
0.00 0 0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000
3.62 6,045 4.6000
0.00 0 0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000
-7.65 1 0.3500
3.69 1,181 0.5900
0.00 110 0.3380
5.68 5,899 3.9500
0.00 4,330 0.4000
3.92 10,871 @ 0.6900
0.00 0 0.0000
-0.89 14,916  0.5800
7.22, 1,000 0.6980
0.00 58 0.2400
-1.89| 6,900,301 0.5370
0.00 0 0.0000
-3.66 974 0.5100
-1.72. 4,670 0.2400
-0.78, 17,194  2.5500

XaunA.

0.0000
3.1700
0.0000
0.6600
0.2670
0.6450
0.0000
0.5990
0.6300
0.4760
0.3900
0.2120
0.6480
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
4.2800
0.0000
0.0000
0.3500
0.5610
0.3380
3.7000
0.3200
0.6460
0.0000
0.5510
0.6980
0.1950
0.5190
0.0000
0.5000
0.2230
2.4400




Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovkog YwnA. Kwdikdéc| D| KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA.
AANAK 0 0.6610 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 OrATM 7.2500 @ 0.69 1095898 7.4800 .
AEBK 0 0.3850 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTE 4| 24300 5.19 3276101 2.4700 | 2.3100
AEBIM 0 0.8790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTOEA 0 | 1.2100 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AIBAN 1| 0.2280 3.64 2250 0.2300 0.2280 MNAIP 0 0.4620 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOTOz T 0.3000 0 2800 0.3000 0.2700 MAPN T 0.4090 @ 3.28 2100 0.4100 | 0.4000
AOYAH T 1.3800 -4.83 796 1.4500 1.3600 MAZAA 1| 0.2650 @ -1.49 50 0.2650 | 0.2650
AYK T 0.8380 0.24 3030 0.8380 0.8000 NEIP | 04520 -6.61 7015646 0.5060 | 0.4500
MAGIO 0  0.2660 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 METPO T | 1.7600 @ -0.56 250 1.7600 | 1.6800
MAP®B |  0.2850 -5.32 | 2743772 0.3130 0.2800 NAAG@ | 05100 @ -1.73 20800 0.5200 = 0.5000
MEBA 0 1.1200 1.82 1380 1.1300 1.0900 MAAIZ | 1.5500 @ -2.52 6482 1.5600 | 1.5400
MENTI 0  2.5400 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNAAKP | = 43500 @-4.61 2035 4.4900 = 4.3500
MEPKO | 6.5800 6.47 2707 6.6000 5.9900 MNAK T | 0.0890 | -12.75 2640 0.0890 | 0.0880
METK T 6.2800 -0.32 64562 6.4500 6.0900 MNnPA 0 0.1160 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MIr T/ 0.3590 -0.28 | 1061515 0.3700 0.3500 MPO® | | 05450 @ 4.61 41430 0.5490 | 0.5200
MIFPE 0 1.3900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEB 0 04350  -5.02 2071 0.4660 = 0.4320
MIN 0 1.0900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 PINAKE 0 3.4000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MAZ T 2.0500 0.99 4150 2.0500 2.0300 SAIKA | 0.3650 @ -11.41 26120 0.4300 | 0.3650
MOH | 5.5800 -0.53 | 128550 5.7100 5.5000 AP T 1.9100 @ -2.05 5849 1.9700 | 1.9000
MONTA | 0.3540 -3.28 1300 0.3990 0.3320 SAPAN 0 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MOTO 0 0.4870 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SEAO 1| 0.3650 @ -1.35 250 0.3650 | 0.3650
MOYZK | 0.2590 -4.78 1050 0.2790 0.2590 SENTP T 0.1780 @ 3.49 7660 0.1780 | 0.1520
MOXA T/ 0.8000 0 112 0.8000 0.7050 SIAE T 1.2600 | -1.56 31492 1.3100 | 1.2200
MMEAA T/ 3.6400 1.11 58520 3.6500 3.5800 SIAMA T 1.0700 2.88 2300 1.0700 | 0.9900
MOTK T 0.3980 0 1407 0.3980 0.3850 SIENZ 0 0.2040 @ 0.00 253362 0.2050 | 0.2030
MYTIA 1 26700 -2.2 285957 2.8000 2.6500 SNEIX 1| 1.2900 @ -0.77 50 1.2900 | 1.2900
NAKATL 0  1.1300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 papll 0 0.2800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NAYM 0  0.3490 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SOINT L | 0.0950 @ -8.65 10039 0.1140 = 0.0940
NAYT 0 0.2600 0 1090 0.2600 0.2600 Pl L 01260 | 0.00 9360 0.1380 | 0.1210
NHP T 0.5100 -1.35 = 10530 0.5180 0.4910 SNYP 1| 0.3810 -2.06 1222 0.3990 = 0.3810
NIOYZ T/ 0.2960 -0.34 58 0.2960 0.2700 ZOA 0 | 0.9800 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
=YAK 1 0.1900 -2.56 4071 0.1950 0.1900 SOAK T 07830 @ 0.77 63805 0.8100 | 0.7360
=YAN 0 0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPr { = 1.7000 @ -1.16 46844 1.7400 | 1.6500
ONO 4 11.6200 0.96 1876 11.7000 11.2700 |[|TZKA 0  0.2000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
OAI T 11.0500 1.38 8800 11.4000 10.6000 [|TITK T 13.5400 -1.38 34286 14.1000 | 13.3500
OAYMN T/ 1.3300 -0.75 4934 1.3400 1.2700 TITN 5.8000 @ -1.36 6210 6.0000 = 5.7900
AXTHP 0 2.5300 -1.17 2,570 2.5500 2.5300 IONA # 14. 0000 0.00 0.0000 | 0.0000
AGHNA 0 0.1130 0.00 252 0.1130 0.1130 KAPEA | # 82.7500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AZTAK T 7.6000 3.12 500 7.6000 7.6000 AAMWA | # 16.1000 0.00 200 16.1000 ' 16.1000
ATTIKA 1 0.2190 2.34 2,126 0.2230 0.2140 MINOA | # 2.2700 @ 0.00 400 2.2700 | 2.2700
ITE T 0.2600 0.78 47,567 0.2600 0.2510 NIKAZ T 05800 @ 7.41 460 0.5800 | 0.5800
EAMNOI 0 0.1350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP: | 0.1780 | -14.83 700 0.1780 | 0.1780
HPAK T  1.8700 -4.59 280 1.8900 1.8500 MNPEZT # 7.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
INOIZ |l 0.3200 | -20.00 10 0.3200 0.3200 ZEAMK  #| 0.1080 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ENAAAAKTIKH ArOPA
ATPAZT 0.8100 | -10.00 100 0.8100 0.8100 MAZOM 0/ 0.8250 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BINTA 0 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOKXO 0/ 1.8000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ENBI 0 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI 0/ 1.8800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ENTEP 0 0.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON 0/ 1.2200 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EMZIA 0 0.5400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA 0/ 2.8600 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EX 0/ 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® 0 25200 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KPHTQN 0  1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA 0 3.7500 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AEFEK 0 0.1400 0.00 15000 0.1400 0.1400 IMMNE 0.0270 | -3.57 20000 0.0270 | 0.0270
ATKPI |0/ 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IMNK 0/ 0.4160 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AMNAMIZ 4 0.0590 -1.67 = 41778 0.0590 0.0590 KEPAA 0 0.3180 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AATEK T 0.0520 6.12 9285 0.0550 0.0410 KOMM ' 0 0.0730 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ATTIK T 0.0320 3.23 1653 0.0320 0.0320 KOYM T/ 01170 @ 1.74 9490 0.1370 | 0.1000
BAPI 0 0.4530 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK 0/ 0.0800 @ 0.00 38400 0.0800 | 0.0800
BAPNH | 0.1070 | -19.55 1590 0.1070 0.1070 MAPAK 1| 0.1740 @-1.69 1 0.1740 | 0.1740
BOX 0  1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK || 0.1810 | -6.70 1000 0.1860 | 0.1760
AOA 0 0.1780 0.00 8010 0.1780 0.1780 MHXM T 0.1470 @ -3.92 524 0.1480 | 0.1250
AOYPO T 0.7420 19.48 110 0.7420 0.7420 MMOKA 0 0.0800 @ -15.79 13505 0.0840 | 0.0780
EAPA T 01080 | -11.48 875 0.1430 0.1050 MMOMA 0 0.3400 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EABIO 0 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA {1 0.0580 | -14.71 220 0.0580 | 0.0580
EAIX®@ | 0.0600 -6.25 5000 0.0600 0.0600 NEQPZ T 0.2000 @14.94 200 0.2000 | 0.2000
EAY® T 0.2770 2.59 700 0.2770 0.2770 NTPIAP1 || 0.0600 | -14.29 6275 0.0600 | 0.0600
H/\EAO T 0.4880 1.67 28 0.5200 0.4080 OAKAT | 0.3750 | -19.87 30 0.3750 | 0.3750
0.5000 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 NAnM {1 0.3530 | -15.14 0.3530 | 0.3530

0 9.9500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAAI'I 0 4.7100 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
EA®K 0 0.0700 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
EYPQE 0 0.0610 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

AIKAIOMATA

KYMNPA 0.0010 | -66.67 | 29298779  0.0040 0.0010

KYPIA ATOPA

Kwdikd

TPAZT(

TT T
YFEIA |
®IEP |V
QINTO | ##
DAE=ZO #4#
OPIFO 4
DOPAK | ##
OOrKPI L
XAIAE | ##
XAKOP| T
XATZK | T
XKPAN | ##

MHrAZ
NnIyzT
PINTE
>ANYO
SATOK
TErO
TEKAO
THAET
YAAKO
POPO

> O O O ¢« O O « <«

KAgioiyo |Me1.%

0.6940 -1.84
0.8110 @ -5.15
0.2590 0.39
0.1190 @ -0.83
0.2790 0.00
8.0900 0.00
4.5800 1.78
1.4900 4.20
7.6900  -3.88
0.8480 0.00
0.5190 -3.35
0.0600 @ -4.76
0.6000 0.00

0.4600 @ -19.4
0.0900 @ -17.4
0.0280  -9.68
0.0350 0
0.1100 0
0.0480 -20
0.0190 0
0.3400 0
0.1340 0
0.1170 -25

Hu. Oykog
6775
1614543
26335
15349
0
0
26124
82365
21784
0
14445
13010
0

280
300
100
5000
840
780

35250

YwnA.
0.6990

0.8780
0.2690
0.1220
0.0000
0.0000
4.6000
1.5100
8.1000
0.0000
0.5270
0.0600
0.0000

0.4600
0.0900
0.0280
0.0350
0.1100
0.0480
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1180

XaunA.

0.7820
0.2500
0.0850
0.0000
0.0000
4.4500
1.4300
7.5000
0.0000
0.5110
0.0490
0.0000

0.4600
0.0900
0.0280
0.0350
0.1100
0.0480
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1150




